MIT ACADEMY OF ENGINEEING ALANDI (D.)

First Year B-Tech Fee structure for the academic year 2019-2020

Ifllc; Types of fees Open (In Rs.) oBC é:?c (In SC/NT/ (SI'I:/ :gfl TFWS
1 | Tuition Fees 134925.00 67463.00 0.00
2 | Development Fees 20075.00 20075.00 20075.00
3 | University Fees 737.00 737.00 737.00

Total 1,55737.00 88,275.00 20,812.00

List of documents required for admission

01.
02.
03.
04.
05.
06.
07.
08.
09.
10.
11.
12.
13.

S.S.C Marksheet (Original)

H.S.C Marksheet (Original)

JEE / MH-CET Score Card (Original)

Leaving / Transfer Certificate (Original)

Migration (Original — If applicable)

Nationality Certificate / Domicile Certificate (Original)
Caste Certificate (Original — If applicable)

Caste Validity Certificate (Original — If applicable)
Non-Creamy Layer OBC, SBC & NT (Original — If applicable)
GAP Certificate (Original — If Applicable)

Aadhaar Card Photocopy

Bank Passbook Photocopy
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